
MollyLac Oliwka do skórek i paznokci - owocowa

Jabłko  
Apple

Ingredients: Paraffinum Liquidum, Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis (Sweet 
Almond) Oil, Prunus Persica (Peach) Kernel Oil, Parfum, Hexyl 
Cinnamal, Linalool, Benzyl Benzoate, Benzyl Salicylate, Citronellol, 
d-Limonene, Citral [+/-] CI 16255, CI 42090, CI 19140, CI 26100

Guma balonowa 
Bubble Gum

Ingredients: Paraffinum Liquidum, Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis 
(Sweet Almond) Oil, Prunus Persica (Peach) Kernel Oil, Parfum, 
Linalool, [+/-] CI 16255, CI 42090, CI 19140, CI 26100

Mango
Mango

Ingredients: Paraffinum Liquidum, Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis 
(Sweet Almond) Oil, Prunus Persica (Peach) Kernel Oil, Parfum, 
Benzyl Alcohol, Benzyl Salicylate, d-Limonene, Linalool, Benzyl 
Benzoate, Geraniol [+/-] CI 16255, CI 42090, CI 19140, CI 26100

Truskawka 
Strawberry

Ingredients: Paraffinum Liquidum, Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis 
(Sweet Almond) Oil, Prunus Persica (Peach) Kernel Oil, Parfum, 
Benzyl Benzoate, d-Limonene, Linalool, Citronellol, [+/-] CI 
16255, CI 42090, CI 19140, CI 26100

Wiśnia
Cherry

Ingredients: Paraffinum Liquidum, Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis 
(Sweet Almond) Oil, Prunus Persica (Peach) Kernel Oil, Parfum, 
Amyl Cinnamal, d-Limonene, Benzyl Alcohol, Amylcinnamyl 
Alcohol, Hexyl Cinnamal, [+/-] CI 16255, CI 42090, CI 19140, CI 
26100

Kokos 
Coconut 

Ingredients: Paraffinum Liquidum, Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis 
(Sweet Almond) Oil, Prunus Persica (Peach) Kernel Oil, Parfum, 
Coumarin, Hexyl Cinnamal, Linalool, [+/-] CI 16255, CI 42090, CI 
19140, CI 26100

Brzoskwinia
Peach

Ingredients: Paraffinum Liquidum, Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis 
(Sweet Almond) Oil, Prunus Persica (Peach) Kernel Oil, Parfum, d-
Limonene, Linalool, Hexyl Cinnamal, Benzyl Salicylate [+/-] CI 
16255, CI 42090, CI 19140, CI 26100

Wanilia
Vanilla

Ingredients: Paraffinum Liquidum, Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis 
(Sweet Almond) Oil, Prunus Persica (Peach) Kernel Oil, Parfum, 
Benzyl Benzoate, Coumarin, d-Limonene, Linalool, Citronellol, 
[+/-] CI 16255, CI 42090, CI 19140, CI 26100

Banan 
Banana

Ingredients: Paraffinum Liquidum, Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis 
(Sweet Almond) Oil, Prunus Persica (Peach) Kernel Oil, Parfum, 
Eugenol, [+/-] CI 16255, CI 42090, CI 19140, CI 26100

Limonka
Lime

Ingredients: Paraffinum Liquidum, Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis 
(Sweet Almond) Oil, Prunus Persica (Peach) Kernel Oil, Parfum, d-
Limonene, Citral, Linalool, Citronellol [+/-] CI 16255, CI 42090, CI
19140, CI 26100

PL: Oliwka do skórek i paznokci
Sposób użycia: Wmasować w czystą, suchą skórę wałów okołopaznokciowych i paznokcie.
Ostrzeżenia: Chronić przed dziećmi. Po dostaniu się do oczu przemyć wodą i skontaktować się z 
lekarzem. Przechowywać w temp. poniżej 25°C. Chronić przed bezpośrednim działaniem promieni 
słonecznych.

EN: Cuticle and nail oil

How to use: Massage into clean, dry skin around the cuticles and nails.
Warnings: Keep out of reach of children. If it gets into the eyes, rinse with water and contact a 
doctor. Store at a temperature below 25°C. Protect from direct sunlight.



ES: Aceite para cutículas y uñas

Cómo utilizar:  Masajear en la piel limpia y seca alrededor de las cutículas y las uñas.

Advertencias: Manténgase fuera del alcance de los niños. En caso de contacto con los ojos, enjuagar
con agua y contactar a un médico. Almacenar a una temperatura inferior a 25°C. Proteger de la luz 
solar directa.

IT: Olio per cuticole e unghie

Metodo di utilizzo: Massaggiare sulla pelle pulita e asciutta intorno alle cuticole e alle unghie.

Avvertenze: Tenere lontano dalla portata dei bambini. In caso di contatto con gli occhi, risciacquare 
con acqua e contattare un medico. Conservare a una temperatura inferiore a 25°C. Proteggere dalla 
luce solare diretta.

FR: Huile pour cuticules et ongles

Méthode d'utilisation: Masser sur la peau propre et sèche autour des cuticules et des ongles.

Avertissements: Conserver hors de portée des enfants. En cas de contact avec les yeux, rincer à l'eau
et consulter un médecin. Conserver à une température inférieure à 25°C. Protéger de la lumière 
directe du soleil.

DA: Negle- og neglebåndsolie 
Anvendelsesmetode: Massér ind i ren, tør hud omkring neglebåndene og neglene.
Warnhinweise: Opbevares utilgængeligt for børn. Hvis det kommer i øjnene, skyl med vand og 
kontakt en læge. Opbevares ved en temperatur under 25°C. Beskyt mod direkte sollys.

DE: Nagel- und Nagelhautöl

Verwendungsmethode: In die saubere, trockene Haut rund um Nägel und Fingernägel einmassieren.

Warnhinweise: Nicht in der Reichweite von Kindern aufbewahren. Bei Kontakt mit den Augen mit 
Wasser spülen und einen Arzt kontaktieren. Bei einer Temperatur unter 25°C lagern. Vor direkter 
Sonneneinstrahlung schützen.

RO: Ulei pentru cuticule și unghii
Metoda de utilizare: Masează pe pielea curată şi uscată în jurul cuticulelor şi unghiilor.
Avertismente: A nu se lăsa la îndemâna copiilor. În caz de contact cu ochii, clătiți cu apă și 
consultați un medic. A se păstra la o temperatură sub 25°C. Protejați de lumina directă a soarelui.

CZ: Olej na kůžičky a nehty
Způsob použití: Vmasírujte do čisté, suché pokožky kolem nehtových lůžek a nehtů.
Upozornění: Uchovávejte mimo dosah dětí. Při vniknutí do očí vypláchněte vodou a kontaktujte 
lékaře. Skladujte při teplotě pod 25°C. Chraňte před přímým slunečním zářením.

EL: Λάδι επιδερμίδας και νυχιών
τρόπος χρήσης: Κάντε μασάζ σε καθαρό, στεγνό δέρμα γύρω από τα επωνύχια και τα νύχια.
Προειδοποιήσεις: Να φυλάσσεται μακριά από παιδιά. Σε περίπτωση επαφής με τα μάτια, ξεπλύνετε
με νερό και επικοινωνήστε με γιατρό. Να φυλάσσεται σε θερμοκρασία κάτω των 25°C. 
Προστατεύστε από την άμεση ηλιακή ακτινοβολία.

PT: Óleo para cutículas e unhas
Modo de uso: Massageie na pele limpa e seca ao redor das cutículas e unhas.



Advertências: Manter fora do alcance das crianças. Em caso de contato com os olhos, enxaguar com
água e procurar um médico. Armazenar a uma temperatura abaixo de 25°C. Proteger da luz solar 
direta.

SK: Olej na kožičku a nechty
Spôsob použitia: Vmasírujte do čistej, suchej pokožky okolo nechtov a nechtových valov.
Upozornení: Uchovávať mimo dosahu detí. Pri zasiahnutí očí opláchnite vodou a kontaktujte lekára.
Skladujte pri teplote pod 25°C. Chráňte pred priamym slnečným žiarením. 

SR: Уље за заноктице и нокте
Упутство за употребу: Умасирајте на чисту, суву кожу око ноктију и ноктију.
Упозорења: Држати ван дохвата деце. Након контакта са очима, исперите водом и консултујте
лекара. Чувати на температури испод 25°Ц. Заштитите од директне сунчеве светлости.

NL: Nagel- en nagelriemolie
Gebruiksaanwijzing: Massage in de schone, droge huid rondom de nagelriemen en nagels.
Waarschuwingen: Buiten bereik van kinderen houden. Bij contact met de ogen, spoelen met water 
en een arts raadplegen. Bewaren bij een temperatuur onder 25°C. Bescherm tegen direct zonlicht.

NO: Cuticle og negleolje
Bruksanvisning: Masser inn i ren, tørr hud rundt neglebånd og negler.
Advarsler: Hold unna barn. Ved kontakt med øynene, skyll med vann og kontakt lege. Oppbevares 
ved temperatur under 25°C. Beskyttes mot direkte sollys.

HU: Kutikula és köröm olaj
Használati utasítás: Masszírozza be a tiszta, száraz bőrt a körömágyak és körmök körül.
Figyelmeztetések: Gyermekektől elzárva tartandó. Szembe kerülés esetén öblítse ki vízzel, és 
forduljon orvoshoz. Tárolja 25°C alatt. Óvja a közvetlen napfénytől.

LT: Aliejus odelėms ir nagams
Naudojimo instrukcijas: Įmasažuokite į švarią, sausą odą aplink nagus ir odeles.
Įspėjimas: Saugoti nuo vaikų. Patekus į akis, praplauti vandeniu ir kreiptis į gydytoją. Laikyti 
žemesnėje nei 25°C temperatūroje. Saugoti nuo tiesioginių saulės spindulių.

BG: Олио за кожички и нокти
инструкциите за употреба: Масажирайте върху чиста, суха кожа около кутикулите и ноктите.
Предупреждения: Да се пази от деца. При попадане в очите изплакнете с вода и се свържете с
лекар. Съхранявайте при температура под 25°C. Пазете от пряка слънчева светлина.

HR: Ulje za zanoktice i nokte
Način korištenja: Umasirajte u čistu, suhu kožu oko zanoktica i noktiju.
Upozorenja: Čuvati izvan dohvata djece. U slučaju dodira s očima, isprati vodom i obratiti se 
liječniku. Čuvati na temperaturi ispod 25°C. Zaštititi od izravne sunčeve svjetlosti. 

SV: Nagel- och nagelbandsolja
Användningssätt: Massera in på ren, torr hud runt nagelband och naglar.
Varningstext: Förvaras oåtkomligt för barn. Vid kontakt med ögonen, skölj med vatten och kontakta
läkare. Förvara vid en temperatur under 25°C. Skydda mot direkt solljus.

FI: Kynsinauha- ja kynsiöljy
Käyttöohje: Hiero puhtaalle, kuivalle iholle kynsinauhojen ja kynsien ympärille.



Varoitukset: Säilytettävä lasten ulottumattomissa. Jos tuotetta joutuu silmiin, huuhtele vedellä ja ota 
yhteys lääkäriin. Säilytä alle 25°C lämpötilassa. Suojaa suoralta auringonvalolta.


